
Rewari - Bhiwani Passenger Special (UnReserved)/04788 - Pass - NWR 
KGBS/Kishangarh Balawas to BNW/Bhiwani Junction 

1h 47m - 74 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RE Rewari Junction 21:30 0 1 0 46 242 NWR
2 KGBS Kishangarh Balawas 21:41 21:43 2m 0 1 8 60 217 NWR
3 JTS Jatusana 21:52 21:54 2m 1 1 17 38 218 NWR
4 NLQ Nangal Pathani Halt 22:01 22:02 1m 2 1 22 60 243 NWR
5 KSI Kosli 22:08 22:10 2m 2 1 28 47 218 NWR
6 SDRA Sudharana 22:17 22:19 2m 2 1 33 56 219 NWR
7 JRL Jharli 22:28 22:30 2m 2 1 42 70 230 NWR
8 CKD Charkhi Dadri 22:42 22:44 2m 0 1 56 67 218 NWR
9 MHU Manheru 22:56 22:58 2m 0 1 69 26 216 NWR
10 BNW Bhiwani Junction 23:30 0 1 83 - 217 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (18:58)

May 17 2024 (18:58)

1

1


